ORBTM 4-20 mA Input Box
The ORB™ 4-20 mA Input Box promotes communication from the 4-20 mA
devices and transforms the data to a serial RS-422/485 communication for
interfacing with other instruments and management equipment. The 4-20 mA
Input Box enhances the communication ability of all the measuring and weighing
devices as well as other devices such as temperature and moisture sensors.
FEATURES AND
BENEFITS

reporting of sensors and
measuring devices
HOW TO ORDER
ORB 420-01-B 4-20 mA Input Box for ORB 2.2; Includes (1) 4-Channel Input
Boards, (1) Power Supply, (1) Enclosure with Expansion Room
for 3 Additional Input Boards
ORB 420-02-B 4-20 mA Input Box for ORB 2.2; Includes (2) 4-Channel Input
Boards, (1) Power Supply, (1) Enclosure with Expansion Room
for 2 Additional Input Boards
ORB 420-03-B 4-20 mA Input Box for ORB 2.2; Includes (3) 4-Channel Input
Board, (1) Power Supply, (1) Enclosure with Expansion Room
for 1 Additional Input Board
ORB 420-04-B 4-20 mA Input Box for ORB 2.2; Includes (4) 4-Channel Input
Boards, (1) Power Supply, (1) Enclosure
SPK-ORB-420-01 4-Channel Input Board w/Mounting Hardware for ORB 2.2
Power Supply 120 VAC
Communication RS-422/485